


BREAKFAST
We serve breakfast until 12 noon.

Grand breakfast

Eggs (2 pieces), bacon, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, arugula, cheese,
Fried bread (2 slices)

Omelette of your choice (ham, cheese,
vegetables)

Eggs (3 pieces), ham, cheese, Vegetables (peppers, onions, tomatoes)

French breakfast

Croissant (1 piece), butter, jam, cheese, fruit juice

Fried egg (sausages, bacon)
Eggs (3 pieces), sausages, bacon, toasted bread

Stuffed fried bread
Stuffed fried bread, cheese, ham

Porridge with dried fruit in soya milk
Porridge, dried fruit, soya milk

Fritters with kaymak
Fritters 6 pices, 2 balls of janjski kaymak

10,00 KM

9,00 KM

7,00 KM

9,00 KM

7,00 KM

7,00 KM

10,00 KM



SOUPS

Chicken soup

Chicken meat, carrots, celery, onion

Button mushrooms soup
Button Mushroom, onion, sour cream, butter

Tomato soup
Tomato, onion, garlic, olive oil

Pea puree
Peas, potatoes, onion, olive oil

SIDE DISHES

Mashed potatoes
Potatoes (100g)

Grilled vegetables
Zucchini (50g), paprika (50g), aubergine (50g),

Dalmatian vegetables
Swiss chard (50g), potatoes, (50g)

Rice
Rice (100g)

French fries
Potatoes (100g)

Roasted potatoes
Potatoes (100g)

Potatoes in kaymak
Potatoes (100g), kaymak

Tartar sauce
Mayonnaise (100g)
Ajvar

Ajvar (100 g)

6,00 KM

6,00 KM

6,00 KM

6,00 KM

4,00 KM

6,00 KM

4,00 KM

4,00 KM

5,00 KM

5,00 KM

6,00 KM

4,00 KM

4,00 KM



SANDWICHES

Classic toast sandwich with ham or 9,00 KM

prosciutto and cheese
Toasted bread, ham or prosciutto, cheese, butter, salad

Crispy Chicken Sandwich 10,00 KM
Baget, chicken meat (100g), salad, tomatoes, mayonnaise
Club sandwich 11,00 KM

Toasted bread, chicken meat (100g), bacon (509), cheese,
salad, tomatoes, mayonnaise

COLD APPETIZERS

Cold appetizers for two people 32,00 KM
Prosciutto (100g), Smoked dried meat (100g), salami (100g),
cheese (100g), pickled cucumbers (50g), olives (50g)

Cold appetizers for four people 46,00 KM
Prosciutto (200g), Smoked dried meat (200g), salami (200g),
cheese (200g), pickled cucumbers (100g), olives (100g)

Selection of cheeses 16,00 KM

Livno cheese (50g), gorgonzola(50g), Emmental (50g),
goat cheese (50g)

Janjski kaymak 8,00 KM
Kaymak (100g)




RISOTTO

Risotto with chicken
Rice (200g), chicken meat (100g), parmesan

Risotto with seafood
Rice (200g), seafood (150g), Parmesan

Risotto with mushrooms
Rice (200g), olive oil, onion, Button mushrooms, parmesan

PASTE/PASTAS

Spaghetti carbonara
Spaghetti (200g), bacon, eggs, parmesan, olive oil

Penne arrabbiata
Penne (200g), tomato sauce, garlic, olive oil

Tortellini with spinach and prosciutto
Tortellini (200g), spinach, prosciutto, parmesan, olive oil

18,00 KM

20,00 KM

18,00 KM

16,00 KM

16,00 KM

18,00 KM



SALADS

Tuna salad
Tuna (160g), lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, olive oil

Caesar salad
Chicken meat (100g), bacon, romaine salad, parmesan,
croutons, Caesar dressing, cherry tomatoes

Salmon salad
Smoked salmon (100g), lettuce, cucumber, avocado, olive oil

Beefsteak salad

Beefsteak (100g), lettuce, roasted peppers, cucumber,
balsamic dressing

Caprese salad
Mozzarella, tomatoes, olive oil, fresh basil, toast base

14,00 KM

16,00 KM

18,00 KM

18,00 KM

14,00 KM




GRILLED DISHES

Barbecue platter for two persons
Cevapi (150g), Burgers (100g), sausages (100g),
chicken skewers (100g), Imperial bacon (100g),
Viennese schnitzel (100g), Meat dumpling (100g),
French fries (100g)

Barbecue platter for four persons
Cevapi (300g), Burgers (200g), sausages (200g),
chicken skewers (200g), Imperial bacon (200g),
Viennese schnitzel (200g), Meat dumpling (200g),
French fries (200g)

Cevapi rolled in bacon
Minced meat (200g), bacon, French fries (100g)

Chicken skewers
Chicken meat (200g), French fries (100g)

Veal skewers
Veal meat (200g), French fries (100g)

Smoked hanger (cream and crushed pepper sauce)
Smoked hanger (200g), kaymak, French fries (100g)

Gourmet burger in a ban
Gourmet burger (200g), burger bun, lettuce, ajvar, sour cream

BURGERS

Classic burger
Minced meat (200g), burger bun, salad, tomatoes, onion,
ketchup, mustard, French fries (100g)

Chicken burger
Chicken meat (200g), burger bun, salad, tomatoes,
mayonnaise, French fries (100g)

36,00 KM

63,00 KM

16,00 KM

16,00 KM

20,00 KM

20,00 KM

16,00 KM

14,00 KM

16,00 KM



MAIN DISHES

Grilled chicken
Chicken meat (200g), side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Chicken meat (200g), ham, cheese, side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Chicken in curry sauce
Chichen meat (200g), side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Chicken sticks
Chicken meat (200g), side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Chicken in tortilla
Chicken meat (200g), tortilla, salad, tomato, mayonnaise, side dish
of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Gourmet drumstick
Chicken drumstick (200g), bacon, cheese, side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Grand pan
Chicken (200g), tomato, paprika, onion, side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Pork ribs
Pork ribs (200g), BBQ sauce, side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Veal schnitzel
Veal meat (200g), side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Veal schnitzel — natur
Veal meat (200g), side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Veal roast with a side dish

Veal meat (200g), patatoes, onion, carrots, paprika

Veal medallions
Veal medallions (200g), side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

16,00 KM

20,00 KM

18,00 KM

12,00 KM

14,00 KM

16,00 KM

26,00 KM

20,00 KM

20,00 KM

22,00 KM

30,00 KM

30,00 KM



‘Karadordeva schnitzel
Pork meat (200g), side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Ramsteak (pepper sauce, gorgonzola sauce,
button mushroom sauce)
Ramstek (200g)

Beefsteak (pepper sauce, gorgonzola sauce,
button mushroom sauce)
Beefsteak (200g)

22,00 KM

35,00 KM

45,00 KM







FISH DISHES

Trout
Trout (200g), lemon, side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Sea bream
Sea bream (200g), lemon, side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Grilled squid

Squid (200g), lemon, side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Fried squid
Squid (200g), side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Salmon fillet
Salmon (200g), olive oil, lemon, side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

Tuna fillet

Tuna (200g), olive oil, lemon, side dish of your choice
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)

SALAD

Seasonal salad
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, olive oil

Greece salad
Feta cheese, tomatoes, cucumber, black olives, red onion,
olive oil, origano

Sopska salad

Tomatoes, cucumber, paprika, red onion,cheese

Serbian salad
Tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, paprika

20,00 KM

32,00 KM

22,00 KM

20,00 KM

36,00 KM

45,00 KM

6,00 KM

7,00 KM

8,00 KM

7,00 KM



PIZZAS

Margherita

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

Capricciosa
Tomato sauce, ham, champignons, edamer cheece

Quattro formaggi
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, Emmental, Parmesan

Diavola picante
Tomato sauce, salami, mozzarella

Vegetarian
Tomato sauce, champignons, paprika, zucchini, mozzarella

Frutti di mare
Seafood, mozzarella, tomato sauce

Prosciutto and arugula with Grana Padano
Prosciutto, arugula, Grana Padano, tomato sauce

10,00 KM

14,00 KM

16,00 KM

16,00 KM

14,00 KM

18,00 KM

18,00 KM



Chocolate souffle

Panna cotta
Tiramisu
Baklava
Chocolate tart
Tres Leches

Pancakes of your choice
(Pancakes of your choice)

Ice cream scoop

DESSERTS

10,00 KM
6,00 KM
6,00 KM
6,00 KM
7,00 KM
6,00 KM
8,00 KM

2,00 KM







