

Grand HOTEL







BREAKFAST

We serve breakfast until 12 noon.

Grand breakfast Eggs (2 pieces), bacon, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, arugula, cheese, Fried bread (2 slices)	10,00 KM
Omelette of your choice (ham, cheese, vegetables) Eggs (3 pieces), ham, cheese, Vegetables (peppers, onions, tomatoes)	9,00 KM
French breakfast Croissant (1 piece), butter, jam, cheese, fruit juice	7,00 KM
Fried egg (sausages, bacon) Eggs (3 pieces), sausages, bacon, toasted bread	9,00 KM
Stuffed fried bread Stuffed fried bread, cheese, ham	7,00 KM
Porridge with dried fruit in soya milk Porridge, dried fruit, soya milk	7,00 KM
Fritters with kaymak Fritters 6 pices, 2 balls of janjski kaymak	10,00 KM



	c c C C
SOUPS	
Chicken soup Chicken meat, carrots, celery, onion	6,00 KM
Button mushrooms soup Button Mushroom, onion, sour cream, butter	6,00 KM
Tomato soup Tomato, onion, garlic, olive oil	6,00 KM
Pea puree Peas, potatoes, onion, olive oil	6,00 KM

SIDE DISHES

Mashed potatoes Potatoes (100g)	4,00 KM
Grilled vegetables	6,00 KM
Zucchini (50g), paprika (50g), aubergine (50g),	
Dalmatian vegetables Swiss chard (50g), potatoes, (50g)	4,00 KM
Rice Rice (100g)	4,00 KM
French fries Potatoes (100g)	5,00 KM
Roasted potatoes Potatoes (100g)	5,00 KM
Potatoes in kaymak Potatoes (100g), kaymak	6,00 KM
Tartar sauce Mayonnaise (100g)	4,00 KM
Ajvar Ajvar (100 g)	4,00 KM

 CANDWICHES	
SANDWICHES	
Classic toast sandwich with ham or	9,00 KM
prosciutto and cheese Toasted bread, ham or prosciutto, cheese, butter, salad	
Crispy Chicken Sandwich Baget, chicken meat (100g), salad, tomatoes, mayonnaise	10,00 KM
Club sandwich Toasted bread, chicken meat (100g), bacon (50g), cheese, salad, tomatoes, mayonnaise	11,00 KM



COLD APPETIZERS

Cold appetizers for two people Prosciutto (100g), Smoked dried meat (100g), salami (100g), cheese (100g), pickled cucumbers (50g), olives (50g)	32,00 KM
Cold appetizers for four people Prosciutto (200g), Smoked dried meat (200g), salami (200g), cheese (200g), pickled cucumbers (100g), olives (100g)	46,00 KM
Selection of cheeses Livno cheese (50g), gorgonzola(50g), Emmental (50g), goat cheese (50g)	16,00 KM
Janjski kaymak Kaymak (100g)	8,00 KM



RISOTTO

Risotto with chicken Rice (200g), chicken meat (100g), parmesan	18,00 KM
Risotto with seafood Rice (200g), seafood (150g), Parmesan	20,00 KM
Risotto with mushrooms Rice (200g), olive oil, onion, Button mushrooms, parmesan	18,00 KM

PASTE/PASTAS

Spaghetti carbonara Spaghetti (200g), bacon, eggs, parmesan, olive oil	16,00 KM
Penne arrabbiata Penne (200g), tomato sauce, garlic, olive oil	16,00 KM
Tortellini with spinach and prosciutto Tortellini (200g), spinach, prosciutto, parmesan, olive oil	18,00 KM



SALADS

50

Tuna salad Tuna (160g), lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, olive oil	14,00 KM
Caesar salad Chicken meat (100g), bacon, romaine salad, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing, cherry tomatoes	16,00 KM
Salmon salad Smoked salmon (100g), lettuce, cucumber, avocado, olive oil	18,00 KM
Beefsteak salad Beefsteak (100g), lettuce, roasted peppers, cucumber, balsamic dressing	18,00 KM
Caprese salad Mozzarella, tomatoes, olive oil, fresh basil, toast base	14,00 KM



El so	cc (L
GRILLED DISHES	
Barbecue platter for two persons <i>Ćevapi</i> (150g), Burgers (100g), sausages (100g), chicken skewers (100g), Imperial bacon (100g), Viennese schnitzel (100g), Meat dumpling (100g), French fries (100g)	36,00 KM C
Barbecue platter for four persons Ćevapi (300g), Burgers (200g), sausages (200g), chicken skewers (200g), Imperial bacon (200g), Viennese schnitzel (200g), Meat dumpling (200g), French fries (200g)	63,00 KM
Ćevapi rolled in bacon Minced meat (200g), bacon, French fries (100g)	16,00 KM
Chicken skewers Chicken meat (200g), French fries (100g)	16,00 KM
Veal skewers Veal meat (200g), French fries (100g)	20,00 KM
Smoked hanger (cream and crushed pepper sauce) Smoked hanger (200g), kaymak, French fries (100g)	20,00 KM
Gourmet burger in a ban Gourmet burger (200g), burger bun, lettuce, ajvar, sour crea	16,00 KM

BURGERS

Classic burger Minced meat (200g), burger bun, salad, tomatoes, onion, ketchup, mustard, French fries (100g)	14,00 KM
Chicken burger Chicken meat (200g), burger bun, salad, tomatoes, mayonnaise, French fries (100g)	16,00 KM

CC

50

MAIN DISHES	
Grilled chicken Chicken meat (200g), side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	16,00 KM
Chicken Cordon Bleu Chicken meat (200g), ham, cheese, side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	20,00 KM
Chicken in curry sauce Chichen meat (200g), side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	18,00 KM
Chicken sticks Chicken meat (200g), side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	12,00 KM
Chicken in tortilla Chicken meat (200g), tortilla, salad, tomato, mayonnaise, side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	14,00 KM
Gourmet drumstick Chicken drumstick (200g), bacon, cheese, side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	16,00 KM
Grand pan Chicken (200g), tomato, paprika, onion, side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	26,00 KM
Pork ribs Pork ribs (200g), BBQ sauce, side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	20,00 KM
Veal schnitzel Veal meat (200g), side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	20,00 KM
Veal schnitzel – natur Veal meat (200g), side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	22,00 KM
Veal roast with a side dish Veal meat (200g), patatoes, onion, carrots, paprika	30,00 KM
Veal medallions Veal medallions (200g), side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	30,00 KM

Karađorđeva schnitzel	22,00 KM
Pork meat (200g), side dish of your choice	
(French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	c
Ramsteak (pepper sauce, gorgonzola sauce,	35,00 KM
button mushroom sauce)	-
Ramstek (200g)	
Beefsteak (pepper sauce, gorgonzola sauce,	45,00 KM
button mushroom sauce)	
Beefsteak (200g)	





FISH DISHES

50

Trout Trout (200g), lemon, side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	20,00 KM
Sea bream Sea bream (200g), lemon, side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	32,00 KM
Grilled squid Squid (200g), lemon, side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	22,00 KM
Fried squid Squid (200g), side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	20,00 KM
Salmon fillet Salmon (200g), olive oil, lemon, side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	36,00 KM
Tuna fillet Tuna (200g), olive oil, lemon, side dish of your choice (French fries; toasted potatoes, boiled vegetables, rice)	45,00 KM

SALAD

Seasonal salad Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, olive oil	6,00 KM
Greece salad Feta cheese, tomatoes, cucumber, black olives, red onion, olive oil, origano	7,00 KM
Šopska salad Tomatoes, cucumber, paprika, red onion,cheese	8,00 KM
Serbian salad Tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, paprika	7,00 KM

C



PIZZAS

Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil	10,00 KM
Capricciosa Tomato sauce, ham, champignons, edamer cheece	14,00 KM
Quattro formaggi Tomato sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, Emmental, Parmesan	16,00 KM
Diavola picante Tomato sauce, salami, mozzarella	16,00 KM
Vegetarian Tomato sauce, champignons, paprika, zucchini, mozzarella	14,00 KM
Frutti di mare Seafood, mozzarella, tomato sauce	18,00 KM
Prosciutto and arugula with Grana Padano Prosciutto, arugula, Grana Padano, tomato sauce	18,00 KM



		cc (C	
_	DESSERTS		
	Chocolate souffle	10,00 KM	
	Panna cotta	6,00 KM	
	Tiramisu	6,00 KM	
	Baklava	6,00 KM	
	Chocolate tart	7,00 KM	
	Tres Leches	6,00 KM	
	Pancakes of your choice (Pancakes of your choice)	8,00 KM	
	Ice cream scoop	2,00 KM	



